January
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle

February
Pistol
Rifle

March
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Easter

April
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle

May
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle

June
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle

July
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle

August
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle

September
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun

October
Pistol
12/13th

November
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle

December
Xmas BBQ
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle

Sat
Sun
Sat
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat
29th-1st

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sun
Sun
Sat

Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat

6th

14th
20st
26th

3rd
1 7th

6th
14th
20th

4th
12th

BLACK POWDER
Start Time Black Powder Rifle/Pistol: 1.30 p.m.
Black Powder Shotgun As Shown
Contact - Frank Verdini 0431 975 425

12.30 pm

10.00 am BP ML/SS Long Range 300m

12.30 pm
(Interclub) ABPMLC 9.00am
National Championships Para

12.30 pm

12.30 pm

18th/19t State Titles ABPMLC 9.00am

1st
9th
15th
29th

6th
14th
27th

3rd
11th
17th

7th
8th
21st
22nd

5th

12.30 pm
Black powder Cartridge
Single Shot Rifle

12.30 pm
10 am

(Revolver Trophy)
12.30 pm

12.30 pm
(Class 1 Trophy)
(Interclub & State Champs) SRBPC 10.00am

Working Bee

2nd
10th
16th

1st
7th
22nd
21st
29th

(Interclub & State Champs) Goolwa TBC
12.30 pm
(Class 2 Trophy)

12.30 pm

SS BP



