BLACK POWDER

Start Time Black Powder Rifle/Pistol: 1.30 p.m. Black Powder Shotgun As Shown Contact - Frank Verdini 0431 975 425

Ja	nuary Pistol Shotgun Rifle Rifle	Sat Sun Sat Fri	6th 14th 20st 26th	12.30 pm 10.00 am BP ML/SS Long Range 300m
Fe	bruary Pistol Rifle	Sat Sat	3rd 17 th	
Ма	arch Pistol Shotgun Rifle Easter	Sat Sun Sat 29th-1st	2nd 10th 16 th	12.30 pm (Interclub) ABPMLC 9.00am National Championships Para
Ap	pril Pistol Shotgun Rifle	Sat Sun Sat	6th 14th 20 th	12.30 pm
Ma	ay Pistol Shotgun Rifle	Sat Sun Sat/Sun	4th 12th 18th/1 9	12.30 pm 9 th State Titles ABPMLC 9.00am
Ju	ne Pistol Shotgun Rifle Rifle	Sat Sun Sat Sat	1st 9th 15th 29th	12.30 pm Black powder Cartridge Single Shot Rifle
Ju	ly Pistol Shotgun Rifle	Sat Sun Sat	6th 14th 27th	12.30 pm 10 am
Αι	igust Pistol Shotgun Rifle	Sat Sun Sat	3rd 11th 17 th	(Revolver Trophy) 12.30 pm
Se	ptember Pistol Shotgun Rifle Shotgun	Sat Sun Sat Sun	7th 8th 21st 22nd	12.30 pm (Class 1 Trophy) (Interclub & State Champs) SRBPC 10.00am
00	ctober Pistol 12/13th	Sat Sat/Sun	5th Worki	ng Bee
Nc	Pistol Shotgun Rifle	Sun Sun Sat	2nd 10th 16th	(Interclub & State Champs) Goolwa TBC 12.30 pm (Class 2 Trophy)
De	cember Xmas BBQ Pistol Shotgun Rifle Rifle	Sun Sat Sun Sat Sat	1 st 7th 22nd 21st 29th	12.30 pm SS BP